
Coaches:

Joseph Murphy Shenendehowa High School
(G) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 22, 2023 Wed Scrimmage Averill Park High
School

10:00
AM

Shen High
School East
Gym 1 (Main)

L

Nov 25, 2023 Sat

Scrimmage (Multi-
Team Scrimmage
date (games at
10:30a, 12p, 1p,
2:15p))

TBD 10:30
AM

4:15
PM

Shen High
School East
Gym 1 (Main)

L

Nov 26, 2023 Sun Scrimmage Penfield 9:00
AM

10:30
AM

Shen High
School East
Gym 1 (Main)

L

Dec 5, 2023 Tue Regular Season 
82-12 W

Schenectady High
School (Girls
Varsity Basketball)

7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Shen High
School East
Gym 1 (Main)

L

Dec 8, 2023 Fri Regular Season 
75-22 W Troy 7:00

PM
8:30
PM

Shen High
School East
Gym 1 (Main)

L

Dec 15, 2023 Fri Regular Season 
60-38 W

Colonie High
School

7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Shen High
School East
Gym 1 (Main)

L

Dec 19, 2023 Tue Regular Season 
48-49 L

Averill Park High
School

7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Shen High
School East
Gym 1 (Main)

L

Jan 5, 2024 Fri Regular Season 
65-62 W

Columbia High
School

7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Shen High
School East
Gym 1 (Main)

L

Jan 12, 2024 Fri Regular Season 
63-54 W

Saratoga Springs
High School

5:00
PM

Shen High
School East
Gym 1 (Main)

NL

Jan 13, 2024 Sat Regular Season 
48-24 W Binghamton 2:00

PM
3:30
PM

Averill Park
High School NL

Jan 14, 2024 Sun
Regular Season (v
Pearl River) 
59-33 W

TBD 3:30
PM

Shen High
School East
Gym 1 (Main)

NL

Jan 20, 2024 Sat Regular Season 
62-29 W Shaker High School 6:00

PM
7:30
PM

Hudson Valley
Community
College

L

Jan 22, 2024 Mon Regular Season 
63-43 W

Guilderland High
School

6:00
PM

7:30
PM

Shen High
School East
Gym 1 (Main)

L

Feb 20, 2024 Tue Scrimmage Columbia High
School

9:00
AM

Shen High
School East
Gym 1 (Main)

NL
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